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T1A

T1B

T1C

T2A

T2B

AER

8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30

T1A

T1B

T1C

T2A

T2B

POS

AER

IXI

ZS

8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30

T1A

T1B

T1C

T2A

T2B

H-cen.

8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30

T1A

T1B

T1C

T2A

T2B

AER

Bazén

8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30

T1A

T1B

T1C

T2A

EXT

Basketbal

Sebeobrana

Fotbal 

Povinná tělesná výchova

Posilování

Stolní tenis

Badminton

Squash

Rozvrh TV na LS 2026

Kondiční cvičení

Badminton

Florbal

Kondiční cvičení

Fotbal

Volejbal 

PO

ÚT

Soutěže Standarty rektora

Veslování 

Volejbal 

Tenis

Lední hokej

Powerjóga

Florbal 

Povinná tělesná výchova

PÁ

ST

Indoorcycling

Plavání 

ČT

Lezení Lezení 

Povinná tělesná 

výchova

Povinná tělesná výchova
Povinná tělesná 

výchova

Povinná tělesná výchova

Povinná tělesná výchova


